EUROP'ARM Cartridges Geco caliber 32 ACP - 7.65 mm auto 73 gr

Depuis 1973

https://www.europarm.fr/en/produit-13575-Cartridges-Geco-caliber-32-A CP-7.65-mm-auto-

73-gr

SKU Designation

French Law

Caliber

Bullet type

Energy (J)

Speed (m/s)

Pack.

Grains

MSRP

MR805 | Cal.7,65 BROWNING

B

32ACP

FMJ (Full Metal Jacket)

214

300

50

73

30.00 €incl. tax

Armored bullet cartridges (FMJ) for handguns and submachine guns.

The advantages of Geco ammunition:

Excellent quality

= Permanent production control

Qualitative components

= Guaranteed operation

= Modern firing
= Good precision

FMJ. Full Metal Jacket (metal jackets)

Les prix de vente conseill és sont mentionnés a titre indicatif. Les armuriers sont libres de vendre au prix
gu'ils souhaitent. Textes et photos non contractuels, sujet a modification.
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